
 2020 SAL Renewal Rates

As of: 10/14/2019

2019 2020

DETACHMENT MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

TO-DATE RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,076 495 23.84%

ALASKA 1,498 146 9.75%

ARIZONA 7,703 1,455 18.89%

ARKANSAS 535 122 22.80%

CALIFORNIA 11,322 2,474 21.85%

COLORADO 3,051 553 18.13%

CONNECTICUT 1,762 401 22.76%

DELAWARE 2,343 279 11.91%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 178 27 15.17%

FLORIDA 19,963 4,503 22.56%

FRANCE 243 110 45.27%

GEORGIA 4,682 1,484 31.70%

HAWAII 27 28 103.70%

IDAHO 616 184 29.87%

ILLINOIS 14,375 5,242 36.47%

INDIANA 38,826 6,925 17.84%

IOWA 4,450 1,197 26.90%

KANSAS 6,505 2,030 31.21%

KENTUCKY 3,001 382 12.73%

LOUISIANA 1,874 775 41.36%

MAINE 2,620 288 10.99%

MARYLAND 16,265 4,163 25.59%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,453 758 13.90%

MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

MICHIGAN 24,057 2,948 12.25%

MINNESOTA 11,511 2,595 22.54%

MISSISSIPPI 831 775 93.26%

MISSOURI 3,393 505 14.88%

MONTANA 1,181 526 44.54%

NEBRASKA 6,775 855 12.62%

NEVADA 457 70 15.32%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,066 547 9.02%

NEW JERSEY 9,902 2,116 21.37%

NEW MEXICO 1,684 189 11.22%

NEW YORK 29,924 2,518 8.41%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,414 528 21.87%

NORTH DAKOTA 725 213 29.38%

OHIO 30,368 5,148 16.95%

OKLAHOMA 1,360 357 26.25%

OREGON 1,499 109 7.27%

PENNSYLVANIA 62,234 5,552 8.92%

PHILIPPINES 55 19 34.55%

PUERTO RICO 52 6 11.54%

RHODE ISLAND 273 49 17.95%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,326 212 15.99%

SOUTH DAKOTA 695 98 14.10%

TENNESSEE 1,601 331 20.67%

TEXAS 6,375 1,386 21.74%

UTAH 590 66 11.19%

VERMONT 3,965 653 16.47%

VIRGINIA 4,306 850 19.74%

WASHINGTON 2,542 0 0.00%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,563 141 5.50%

WISCONSIN 3,932 1,035 26.32%

WYOMING 1,253 238 18.99%

TOTALS 373,298 64,656 17.32%



(WEST) Ned C. Fox (CA) (MID-WEST) Christopher L. Cook (OK)

Detachment 2019 Renewed % Detachment 2019 Renewed %

ALASKA 1,498 146 9.75% COLORADO 3,051 553 18.13%

ARIZONA 7,703 1,455 18.89% KANSAS 6,505 2,030 31.21%

CALIFORNIA 11,322 2,474 21.85% MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

HAWAII 27 28 103.70% MONTANA 1,181 526 44.54%

IDAHO 616 184 29.87% NEBRASKA 6,775 855 12.62%

PHILIPPINES 55 19 34.55% NEW MEXICO 1,684 189 11.22%

OREGON 1,499 109 7.27% NORTH DAKOTA 725 213 29.38%

NEVADA 457 70 15.32% OKLAHOMA 1,360 357 26.25%

WASHINGTON 2,542 0 0.00% SOUTH DAKOTA 695 98 14.10%

UTAH 590 66 11.19% TEXAS 6,375 1,386 21.74%

Totals 26,309 4,551 17.30% WYOMING 1,253 238 18.99%

Totals 29,625 6,445 21.76%

(CENTRAL) Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)

Detachment 2018 Renewed % (EAST) Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

ILLINOIS 14,375 5,242 36.47% Detachment 2019 Renewed %

INDIANA 38,826 6,925 17.84% CONNECTICUT 1,762 401 22.76%

IOWA 4,450 1,197 26.90% DELAWARE 2,343 279 11.91%

MICHIGAN 24,057 2,948 12.25% DIST. OF COL. 178 27 15.17%

MINNESOTA 11,511 2,595 22.54% FRANCE 243 110 45.27%

MISSOURI 3,393 505 14.88% MAINE 2,620 288 10.99%

OHIO 30,368 5,148 16.95% MARYLAND 16,265 4,163 25.59%

WISCONSIN 3,932 1,035 26.32% MASSACHUSETTS 5,453 758 13.90%

Totals 130,912 25,595 19.55% NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,066 547 9.02%

NEW JERSEY 9,902 2,116 21.37%

(SOUTH) Blair Miles (AL) NEW YORK 29,924 2,518 8.41%

Detachment 2019 Renewed % PENNSYLVANIA 62,234 5,552 8.92%

ALABAMA 2,076 495 23.84% RHODE ISLAND 273 49 17.95%

ARKANSAS 535 122 22.80% VERMONT 3,965 653 16.47%

FLORIDA 19,963 4,503 22.56% WEST VIRGINIA 2,563 141 5.50%

GEORGIA 4,682 1,484 31.70% Totals 143,791 17,602 12.24%

KENTUCKY 3,001 382 12.73%

LOUISIANA 1,874 775 41.36%

MISSISSIPPI 831 775 93.26% 2019 2020 %

NORTH CAROLINA 2,414 528 21.87% Grand Totals 373,298 64,656 17.32%

PUERTO RICO 52 6 11.54%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,326 212 15.99%

TENNESSEE 1,601 331 20.67%

VIRGINIA 4,306 850 19.74%

Totals 42,661 10,463 24.53%

2020 SAL Membership Renewal Regional Breakdown


